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CATEGORIA ELITE
Pto Num Nombre Delegacion
1. 105 Camilo Sanchez CALDAS
2. 101 Rafael Gutiérrez CALDAS
3. 103 Diego Gomez CALDAS
4. 108 Jhony Betancurth  QUINDIO
5. 111 Nicolas Osorio CUNDINAMARCA
6. 106 Richar Mora CUNDINAMARCA
7. 102 Steven Ceballos CALDAS
8. 22 Julian Vanegas CUNDINAMARCA
9. 104 Luis Rodriguez CALDAS
10. 115 David Jaramillo ANTIOQUIA
11. 113 Jaime Sanchez NARINO
12. 109 Yoneiker Rodriguez SANTANDER
13. 114 Juan Bermeo PUTUMAYO
14. 112 Andres Mancera CUNDINAMARCA
CATEGORIA JUNIOR
Pto Num Nombre Delegacion
1. 181 Adrian Bonilla BOYACA
2. 182 Samuel Hernandez ANTIOQUIA
3. 191 Daniel Ortiz SANTANDER
4. 187 Jhair Jaime N.SANTANDER
5. 192 Duvan Nieto BOGOTA
6. 200 Julian Patifo BOYACA
7. 190 Ivan Herrera BOYACA
8. 184 Juan Zativa BOYACA
9. 168 Dylan Sanchez CUNDINAMARCA
186 Alejandro Martinez ANTIOQUIA
193 Kevin Perez ANTIOQUIA
CATEGORIA DAMAS
Pto Num Nombre Delegacion
1. 141 lJineth Berdugo BOYACA
2. 144 Valentina Garces ANTIOQUIA
3. 148 Alejandra Salgado  CALDAS
4. 147 Angelly Portilla NARINO
5. 142 Valeria Prieto BOYACA
6. 143 Leidy Rivera CALDAS
7. 145 lLady Vasallo BOGOTA

Tiempo

00:02:32,357
00:02:34,926
00:02:37,041
00:02:37,356
00:02:39,857
00:02:41,241
00:02:41,444
00:02:45,067
00:02:47,018
00:02:52,861
00:02:55,001
00:03:16,042
00:03:46,338
00:04:06,328

Tiempo
00:02:51,020
00:02:56,226
00:02:58,132
00:03:12,166
00:03:12,313
00:03:27,624
00:03:45,689
00:03:49,990
00:03:52,692
DNF

DNF

Tiempo

00:03:21,773
00:04:11,736
00:04:24,149
00:04:26,525
00:04:34,512
00:04:34,896
00:04:37,519
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CATEGORIA SENIOR

Pto Num Nombre
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128 Juan Pardo
131 Sebastian Ardila
126 Julian Gonzalez
124 Juan Villada
125 Pedro Contreras
117 Sergio Builes
121 Edwar Figueredo
122 Oscar Cordoba
137 Jose Mendoza
129 Daniel Delgado
132 Oliver Buitrago
116 Fabian Reyes
120 Luis Avella
127 Santiago Cardona
119 Cristian Montero
23 Jose Rangel
139 Cristian Mora
118 Romel Almazo
133 Yeison Hernandez
135 Alvaro Macias
110 Gabriel Franco
123 Julio Espitia
138 Hernan Tellez

Delegacion
META

CALDAS
ANTIOQUIA
CALDAS
CUNDINAMARCA
QUINDIO
BOYACA

TOLIMA
CUNDINAMARCA
NARINO
ANTIOQUIA
SANTANDER
BOYACA
QUINDIO
CUNDINAMARCA
SANTANDER
CUNDINAMARCA
CESAR

BOGOTA
CUNDINAMARCA
SANTANDER
CUNDINAMARCA
CUNDINAMARCA

Tiempo
00:02:49,503
00:02:53,775
00:02:54,751
00:02:55,902
00:02:59,740
00:03:06,882
00:03:06,895
00:03:08,426
00:03:09,898
00:03:10,273
00:03:11,630
00:03:13,366
00:03:20,062
00:03:20,192
00:03:24,513
00:03:35,061
00:03:39,719
00:03:43,698
00:03:47,287
00:04:02,884
00:03:59,953
00:04:38,248
DNS

fUCI
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CATEGORIA MASTER A

Pto Num Nombre

Delegacion

1. 223 Julian Valencia ANTIOQUIA
2. 230 Camilo Sanchez CUNDINAMARCA
3. 224 JuanRivera NARINO
4. 219 William Fresneda CALDAS
5. 232 Cesar Molina CALDAS
6. 37 Oscar Rodriguez CALDAS
7. 222 Cristian Sanchez QUINDIO
8. 229 Luis Garrido CALDAS
9. 225 Jorge Jaramillo CALDAS
10. 136 Juan Gallego CALDAS
11. 218 Edwin Perez BOYACA
12. 228 Jhony Reyes QUINDIO
13. 220 Jhon Martinez CUNDINAMARCA
14. 227 Raul Bernal SANTANDER
15. 231 Juan Hoyos CALDAS
16. 149 Anibal Lopez CALDAS

221 Edison Trujillo SANTANDER

234 Cristian Zuluaga CALDAS

CATEGORIA MASTER B
Pto Num Nombre Delegacion
1. 86 Jorge Avila CALDAS
2. 239 Mario Quintero NARINO
3. 83 Alvaro Roa CUNDINAMARCA
4. 88 Carlos Serna CALDAS
5. 89 Jose Pineda CUNDINAMARCA
6. 270 Diego Zapata QUINDIO
7. 85 Juan Reyes SANTANDER
8. 240 Juan Lozano VALLE
9. 84 Humberto Quintero VALLE
10. 90 Cesar Paba SANTANDER
87 Oscar Montes SANTANDER

Tiempo
00:02:52,175
00:02:53,032
00:02:55,948
00:02:56,457
00:02:57,210
00:02:58,054
00:03:03,315
00:03:03,709
00:03:07,353
00:03:19,180
00:03:34,244
00:03:36,942
00:03:39,360
00:03:45,004
00:04:24,609
00:06:01,356
DNS

DNS

Tiempo
00:03:13,360
00:03:29,912
00:03:55,531
00:03:56,001
00:03:59,206
00:04:04,149
00:04:18,385
00:05:16,847
00:05:39,870
00:06:17,450
DNS

fUCI
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CATEGORIA RIGIDA

Pto Num Nombre
1 39 Julian Restrepo
2 34 Felipe Barén
3 28 Felipe Castaineda
4 27 Sergio Vasquez
5. 195 Santiago Valencia
6 140 Nestor Pinilla
7 32 Miguel Ramirez
8 30 Pedro Cassiani
9 26 Jhonatan Suaza
10. 33 Jensen Luna
11. 134 Alexis Sarmiento
12. 40 William Fernandez
38 Juan Rincon
36 Andres Mendoza
29 Carlos Cantillo
35 Kevin Gallo

Delegacion
ANTIOQUIA
CUNDINAMARCA
ANTIOQUIA
CESAR
ANTIOQUIA
BOYACA
BOGOTA

CESAR

CALDAS
SANTANDER
CESAR
CUNDINAMARCA
BOGOTA

CESAR
SANTANDER
SANTANDER

Tiempo
00:02:55,313
00:03:18,270
00:03:21,535
00:03:27,421
00:03:28,274
00:03:37,699
00:04:05,516
00:04:08,860
00:04:24,882
00:04:43,897
00:05:18,237
00:08:48,791
DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

fUCI



